POWER MANAGEMENT
�
SC33020H
SC33020HQ
2A Load Switch with
Reverse Current Blocking
© 2017 Semtech Corporation
Features

Pin Configuration
Marking Information(SC33020H)
Ordering Information
Device Package
SC33020HCSTRT(1)(2) CSP 0.9mm x 0.9mm 4-bump
SC33020HQCSTRT (1)(2)(3) CSP 0.9mm x 0.9mm 4-bump
SC33020HCSEVB Evaluation Board
SC33020HQCSEVB Evaluation Board
Notes:
(1)	 Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 5,000 devices.
(2)	 Lead-free package only.  Device is WEEE and RoHS compliant, and
halogen free.
(3) 	 Device is AEC-Q100 (Grade3) qualified.
CSP 0.9x0.9, 4 Bump
          Marking for the 0.9 x 0.9 mm CSP 4 Lead Package :
          O = Pin 1 ID
          nn = Part No. Code (Example: H4) - Reference Part No.
TOP VIEW
(BUMPS ON THE BOTTOM)
          Marking for the 0.9 x 0.9 mm CSP 4 Lead Package :
          O = Pin 1 ID
          nn = Part No. Code (Example: H4) - Reference Part No.
Marking Information(SC33020HQ)
SC33020H
SC33020HQ